AVB PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2024-2025) Tel.: 011-22723000, 22731000 SENIOR SECONDARY
DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS
02-04-24  Tuesday World Autism Awareness Day 02-08-24  Friday Skit on Road Safety 6-8 04-11-24 Monday  Instrumental Music competition ~ 9-12
05-04-24  Friday Welcome Assembly 6-12 05-08-24  Monday  Social Science Declamation 9-12 05-11-24 Tuesday  Schitra Nara Lekhan Pratiyogita 6-8
12-04-24  Friday Baisakhi Celebration 06-08-24  Tuesday  Lekh-Lekhan Pratiyogita 9-12 07-11-24 Thursday  Mathematics Olympiad 9-12
15-04-24  Monday Essay Writing Competition on social issues 9 - 12 08-08-24  Thursday 'Envision Your World' 08-11-24 Friday Mock Drill
16-04-24  Tuesday Slogan writing on 'Connect with Nature’ 6-8 poster making competition 6-7 PRE-BOARD - | 10, 12
18-04-24 Thursday  Poster making on 'Earth & Plastics’ 9-12 10-08-24 Saturday = PARENT TEACHER MEETING 11/11/24 (Monday) to 25/11/24 (Monday)
19-04-24  Friday Swarachit Kavita Lekhan 9-12 14-08-24  Wednesday Independence Day Celebration 13-11-24 Wednesday Sanskrit Recitation 6-9
22-04-24  Monday Earth Day Celebration 6-12 PERIODIC TEST (Round - 2) 14-11-24 Thursday  Children's Day Celebration (Fete)
24-04-24  Wednesday Dazzlers Dance Competition 6-8 01/08/24 (Thursday) to 08/8/24 (Thursday) 9-12 19-11-24 Tuesday Kahani Nirman Pratiyogita 6-8
25-04-24  Thursday  Article Writing (English) 9-12 20-08-24  Tuesday  'Catchy Tags' Webpage designing 22-11-24 Friday English Debate Competition 6-8
26-04-24  Friday Kavya Ghosti (Inter-House) 6-8 competition 8 29-11-24 Friday Visit to Historical Monument 9-10
29-04-24  Monday Table Tennis Competition 9-12 23-08-24  Friday Janmashtami Celebration’
30-04-24  Tuesday (Inter-House)Poster making on 'Road Safety’” 9 - 12 29-08-24  Thursday = Promotion of Tobacco-Free Zone' ) .
. 03-12-24 Tuesday International Day of Disabled Person
MAY PeSterimaig o 04-12-24 Wednesday English Quiz 6-8
30-08-24  Friday Sports Day 6-8
01-05-24 Wednesday Twister Elite' dance competition 9-12 03-12-24 Monday Indian Classical Music - Raag Recital 512
02-05-24  Thursday Chess Competition (Inter-House) 6-8 10-12-24 Tuesday Visit to Science Museum 6-8
03-05-24  Friday Digging Science Quiz (Inter-House) 6-8 12-12-24 Wednesday 'Sarang' semi-classical competition 6-8
) X 03-09-24 Tuesday  Disaster Awareness Programme' 6-8
ron s oty Fostmaingon o poser makingcompetin PERIODIC TEST (ROUND2) =5
Miathematics in Everyday Lie' - 16/12/24 (Monday) to 21/12/24 (Saturday)
» MID TERM EXAMINATION PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-3) °
08-05-24 Wednesday Mock Drill
09-05-24 Thursday  Food Carving' Salad decoration 6-12 17/09/24 (Tuesday) to 30/09/24 (Monday) 16/12/24 (Monday) to 21/12/24 (Saturday)
PERIODIC TEST (Round - 1) PRE-BOARD - I 10,12
13/05/24 (Monday) to 18/05/24 (Saturday) 9,10 & 12 16/12/24 (Monday) to 30/12/24 (Monday)
11-05-24 Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING
07-10-24 Monday  Volley Ball Competition (Inter-house) 9 - 12 24-12-24 Tuesday  Christmas Celebration
09-10-24  Wednesday Dusshera Celebration 28-12-24 Saturday ~ PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
PERIODIC TEST (Round - 1) 6-8 10-10-24 Thursday  World Mental Health Day
05/07/24 (F’iday)‘m 1 07/ 2‘? (Thursday) 15-10-24 Tuesday  Handball competition (Inter-house) ~ 6-8 17-01-25 Friday Mathematics Proficiency Test 6-8
15-07-24 Monday Vaad-Vlvaafi Pratnl/oglta . 9-12 19-10-24 Saturday  Exhibition (Parent Teacher Meeting) 6-12 24-01-25 Friday Republic Day Celebration
18-07-24 Thursday Poster making on 'Speak Up, Speak Out 221024 Tuesday Badminton competition 28-01-25 Tuesday MOCK DRILL
(POCSO) 6-12 . o 612
19-07-24 Friday Poem Recitation Competition (English) 6 -8 24-10-24  Thursday (Inter-house)
22-07-24 Monday Science Declamation 9-12 25-10-24  Friday Time Traveller-Life on Earth 2050' 08-02-25 Saturday PARENT TEACHER MEETING
24-07-24 Wednesday Social Science Debate 6-8 poster making competition 9-12 03-02-25 Monday Basant Panchami Celebration
26-07-24  Friday Mock Drill 28-10-24 Monday  Digital Story Board 9-12
31-07-24 Wednesday Indian Folk Music-On Incredible India 29-10-24  Tuesday Diwali Celebration ANNUAL EXAMINATION
(Inter House) 6-8 (Rangoli & Class decoration 6-12 (Will commence from third week of February 2025)

competition)
* All dates are subject to change.
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